CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI CATEGORIA ESTIVO

i

V. 50m

Risultati

i

POS COGNOME E NOME
17/07/2022
1 RUVOLO Nicolo'
2 ALTINI Lorenzo
3 NOTO Francesco
4 VERCELLOTTI Tommaso
5 FRANCO Davide
6 ZAGAROLO Davide
CERNAT Marian Mateo
8 PLANCHON Tommaso
9 ROSSETTO Filippo
10 PUSTERLA Marco
11 RECCHIA Fabio
12 COPERTINO Lorenzo
13 MALAPONTI Samuele

NON CLASSIFICATI

GALLETTI Fabio
LASSANDRO Gabriele Carlo

Pubblicata: 17/07/2022 ore 11:11

TORINO, 15-24/07/2022
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200 m Rana - JUNIOR MASCHI
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SOCIETA’

Rari Nantes Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

Libertas Nuoto Novara
Aquatica Torino ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Sisport Spa ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

Centro Nuoto Nichelino

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

Swimming Club Alessandria
Swimming Club Alessandria

50m

32.84
33.17
33.76
34.16
34.76
33.10
33.09
33.95
34.70
34.50
34.90
35.48

35.89

100m

1'09.61

36.77
1'11.39
38.22
1'11.57

37.81
112.17
38.01
1'12.91
38.15
1'10.64
37.54
1'10.36
37.27
1'13.13

39.18
1'13.59
38.89
1'13.29

38.79
1'15.46
40.56
1'16.12

40.64
1'16.93

41.04

150m

1'47.66

38.05
1'50.39
39.00
1'49.90

38.33
1'51.09
38.92
1'51.29
38.38
1'49.24
38.60
1'49.55
39.19
1'51.00

37.87
1'63.23

39.64
1'563.61

40.32
1'564.31
38.85
1'56.04

39.92
1'569.70

42.77

ARRIVO Record

2'25.81

38.15
2'27.93
37.54
2'28.76

38.86
2'29.47
38.38
2'29.78
38.49
2'29.81
40.57
2'30.79
41.24
2'32.10

41.10
2'32.711
39.48
2'35.01

41.40
2'35.23
40.92
2'36.68

40.64
2'42.93

43.23
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Comunicato 121
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